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            2024-03-22 Planned Power Outage - Mon, 03/18/2024          
	
            Vacancies on Various City Boards - Thu, 03/14/2024          
	
            11.2 Mile Zimovia Hwy. Landslide - Preliminary Interpretive Report (PIR) - Tue, 02/06/2024          
	
            2024-01-29 Public Service Announcement  - Mon, 01/29/2024          
	
            2024-01-16 Landfill Closure - Tue, 01/16/2024          
	
            Diesel Generation - Public Service Announcement - Thu, 01/11/2024          
	
            2023-12-15 Possible Quorum of the Borough Assembly - Mon, 12/11/2023          
	
            2023-12-07 Road Closure - PSA - Wed, 12/06/2023          
	
            Possible Quorum of the Assembly - Forest Service Meeting - Mon, 12/04/2023          
	
            Landslide Public Notice - Garbage Collection - Tue, 11/21/2023          
	
            2023-10-30 PSA - Water Treatment Plant Construction (Wood Street) - Mon, 10/30/2023          
	
            Alder Top Village Community Survey - Wed, 10/25/2023          
	
            2023-10-11 PSA Landfill Burnables Update - Wed, 10/11/2023          
	
            10-06-2023 Planned Power Outage - Evergreen - Fri, 10/06/2023          
	
            2023-10-11 PSA - UPDATE Rockslide at Landfill - Fri, 10/06/2023          
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    	P.O. Box 531 Wrangell, AK 99929 907-874-2381 City Hall Hours: 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM Monday through Friday

    



  


    

  

  


 

    
